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2023 M-SRA Year End Standings

Cinch Kiger

Cole Kerner
Tanner Rupprecht
Kashton Ford
Tate Miller
Spencer DeNaeyer
Talon Pascoe
Reece Reeder
Zach Parr
Whitten Hoover
Erick Salazar

Steer Wrestling

Kris Rasmussen
Jarek Van Petten
Cord Hesseltine
Blair Jones

Chad VanCampen
Laine Herl

Austin Madison
Taylor Davis

Ben Robinson
Colten Madison
Beau Wiebelhaus
Cinch Painter
Trevor Haake
Sage Schrunk
Lane Day

Brody Cleveland
Austin Hurlburt
Ty Talsma
Clayton Elliott
Chase Haake

Ladies Breakaway

Danielle Wray
Emily Knust
Maddee Doerr
Brittni Bradley
Bailey Hurlburt
Jessica McMaster
Kieley Walz
Georgie Lage
Katie Haythorn
Kelly Gambill
Lacey Camp

$8,902.72
$7,956.25
$5,945.48
$5,389.52
$4,507.81
$3,135.33
$2,848.81
$1,117.19
$1,010.50
$804.33
$772.91
$0.00

$6,410.35
$4,837.99
$4,412.12
$4,013.03
$3,790.09
$3,450.81
$3,433.68
$3,262.30
$2,750.50
$2,700.68
$2,663.29
$2,645.87
$2,280.28
$2,086.75
$1,861.30
$1,667.97
$1,444.32
$1,441.96
$1,124.29
$1,027.21

$9,604.33
$9,183.30
$8,994.64
$7,337.23
$5,558.65
$5,181.70
$5,016.69
$4,596.32
$4,368.47
$4,116.27
$3,663.84

9/17/23
1 Brent Hurlburt $5,749.81
2 JL Spurgeon $5,278.43
3 Rusty Kluender $4,827.50
4 Jay Hollenbeck $4,084.84
5 Cale Buss $2,829.20
6 Arden Garwood $2,654.87
7 Jeff Johnston $2,515.41
8 Mark Lovitt $2,055.12
9 Travis Lymber $1,953.15
10 Terry Graff $1,570.48
11 Kash Paulsen $1,533.61
12 Tate Johnston $997.16
13 Bryon Painter $486.07
14 Kaddo Schrunk $473.76
15 Cayson Johnston $125.28
16 $0.00
17 $0.00
18 $0.00
19 $0.00
20 $0.00
1 Dori Hollenbeck $21,389.27
2 Patty Finney $7,732.92
3 Branda Marsh $7,416.18
4 Cheryl Wallace $6,610.29
5 Kristine Castellaw $5,342.62
6 Ginalee Sinner $5,275.18
7 Mary Dugan $5,157.49
8 Gayle White $4,284.53
9 Piper Cordes $3,874.07
10 Rose Ann Ewan $3,530.13
11 Ashley Odenbach $3,126.95
12 Cadance Magnuson $2,281.99
13 Roxanna Poss $1,956.65
14 Justine Jobman $1,703.72
15 D'Ann Gehlsen $1,598.02
16 Sierra Spratt $1,502.31
17 Jymmie Jensen $1,388.54
18 Heather Bosse $1,186.46
19 Gracey Rodocker $1,117.68
20 Lanell Graham $1,085.27
1 Camden Hoelting $11,565.86
2 Cooper Brott $10,491.83
3 Elliott Gournea $6,652.31



12 Kaycee Barnes $3,479.93 4 Clint Whipple $5,687.25
13 Brandy Schaack $3,141.20 5 Joe Macoubrie $5,612.83
14 Amber Coleman $3,052.71 6 Jeff Johnston $5,284.08
15 Makayla Wray $3,013.28 7 Spencer Sinner $5,254.23
16 Brooke McCully $2,601.88 8 Andy Knott $4,925.61
17 Bailey Brown $2,438.49 9 Blaine Finney $3,656.60
18 Brook Jamison $2,406.49 10 Kevin Rossenbach $3,039.60
19 Amanda Sellin $1,761.28 11 Hunter Eller $2,765.24
20 Jace Hurlburt $1,729.49 12 Brook Jamison $2,649.61
13 Jett Trenary $2,592.56
14 Andy Miller $2,341.54
1 Brody McAbee $14,146.93 15 Cody Hilzendeger $1,573.07
2 Monte Bailey $7,768.02 16 Clayton VanAken $1,358.28
3 Dylan Suhr $7,623.50 17 Wyatt Williams $1,346.45
4 Cooper West $6,599.67 18 Nathan Poss $1,253.28
5 Miles Kreeger $5,702.28 19 Mark Swanson $1,239.73
6 Jackson Ford $3,822.00 20 Jason Mathis $1,185.65
7 Chris Nelson $1,5652.33
8 Sutton Schrunk $1,331.09
9 Zane Howe $1,256.46 1 Dawson McMaster $12,369.69
10 Ridge Ward $1,117.15 2 Dustin Harris $9,602.51
11 Jared Schultis $698.72 3 Grayln Elkins $8,708.98
12 Cort Buss $248.16 4 Joe Day $7,550.10
13 Riley Painter $90.24 5 Quincy Opela $6,359.60
14 $0.00 6 Jett Hillman $6,204.56
15 $0.00 7 Doug Finney $5,107.50
8 Dalton Pelster $4,925.61
9 Gunner Walker $3,847.60
1 Patrick Martin $8,807.06 10 Taylor Rossenbach $3,039.60
2 Chip Wilson $6,069.78 11 Casey Swisher $2,765.24
3 Tate Talkington $4,360.40 12 Monte Jamison $2,649.61
4 Cole Tierney $4,002.95 13 Brett Trenary $2,592.56
5 Cooper Phillips $3,538.83 14 Kade Pinneo $1,889.76
6 Nathan Sandoz $3,279.71 15 Levi Tyan $1,478.69
7 Clete Scheer $3,139.78 16 Chance Williams $1,346.45
8 Cody Rieker $3,063.17 17 Reece Swanson $1,239.73
9 Joe Macoubrie $3,056.25 18 Dustin Chohon $1,213.07
10 Lane Day $2,947.58 19 Rod Doggett $837.54
11 Cody Nye $2,815.19 20 Monte Snider $736.60
12 Dawson McMaster $2,644.45
13 Bernie Girard $2,378.91
14 Luke Madsen $2,290.26 1 Leigh Sherwood $5,849.41
15 Austin Hurlburt $2,101.05 2 Brook Jamison $5,711.73
16 JT Bradley $1,946.96 3 Danielle Wray $5,290.17
17 Sid Miller $1,612.51 4 Lydia VanAken $4,057.58
18 Lee Sivertson $1,374.73 5 Ginalee Sinner $3,785.09
19 Carter Anderson $1,372.79 6 Mercedes Swanson $3,052.87
20 Jay Hollenbeck $1,339.69 7 Lacey Camp $2,949.05
8 Jessica McMaster $2,754.68
9 Emily Finney $2,749.63
1 Dawson McMaster $15,014.14 10 Lakota Elkins $2,445.05
2 Cole Kerner $13,872.92 11 Pam Hollenbeck $2,275.38
3 Joe Macoubrie $8,669.08 12 Kelley Haythorn $1,756.22
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Jeff Johnston
Lane Day

Jay Hollenbeck
Austin Madison
Austin Hurlburt
Bernie Gerard
Sutton Schrunk
Terry Graff

Ty Talsma
Chance Barnes

All-Around - Women's

Danielle Wray
Brook Jamison
Ginalee Sinner
Jessica McMaster
Lacey Camp
Bailey Hurlburt
Georgie Lage
Katie Haythorn
Ashley Odenbach
Kelly Gambill
Amber Coleman
Makayla Wray
Sierra Spratt
Kashly Van Petten
Payton Gorwill
Tracey Paulsen

Jett Sjeklocha
Talon Pascoe
Hunter Eller
Casey Swisher
Jaden Matthis

Amanda Sellin
Jymmie Jensen
Payton Gorwill
Sarah Hossle
Calli Bauer

$8,475.86
$4,808.88
$4,5692.44
$3,948.98
$3,692.10
$2,504.09
$2,348.60
$2,078.08
$1,801.96
$1,332.00

$14,894.50
$10,767.83

$9,060.27
$7,936.38
$6,612.89
$6,539.11
$4,667.87
$4,648.59
$4,363.74
$4,269.49
$4,206.87
$3,983.23
$2,761.25
$1,999.79
$1,160.66

$834.16

$6,871.23
$2,848.81
$2,765.24
$2,765.24
$1,185.65

$1,761.28
$1,388.54
$1,160.66
$796.37
$593.95

13 Katie Haythorn $1,321.09
14 Ashley Odenbach $1,236.79
15 Amber Coleman $1,154.16
16 Billie Pelster $1,085.75
17 Brandy Schaak $1,057.91
18 Bailey Hurlburt $980.46
19 Makayla Wray $969.95
20 Kit Painter $922.01
1 Jason Kursave $10,938.88
2 Nate Bausch $9,905.29
3 Jett Sjeklocha $6,871.23
4 Cole Kerner $5,916.67
5 Ben Wood $4,097.32
6 Michael Voigt $3,308.80
7 Dillon Micheel $3,106.33
8 Brady Painter $2,466.72
9 Raile Joens $2,350.98
10 Cooper Kerner $1,381.85
11 Isaac Wegrzyn $1,226.40
12 Sutton Schrunk $1,017.51
13 Eli Wegrzyn $958.23
14 Garrett Kelly $490.50
15



6 Grace Hartweg $520.02
7 Kalyn Nielsen $118.91
8
9
10



